PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Address Change for Assignee

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EraGen Biosciences, Inc.	07/07/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EraGen Biosciences, Inc.	
Street Address:	918 Deming Way	
Internal Address:	Suite 201	
City:	Madison	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53717-1933	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09977615

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (608)662-9003

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (608) 662-9000 x345
Email: gpletta@eragen.com
Correspondent Name: Gregory T. Pletta
Address Line 1: 918 Deming Way

Address Line 4: Madison, WISCONSIN 53717

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gregory T. Pletta

Total Attachments: 1

source=No Documents for Assignee Address Change#page1.tif

90

PATENT REEL: 016234 FRAME: 0834

NO DOCUMENTATION IS REQUIRED FOR ASSIGNEE'S CHANGE OF ADDRESS

RECORDED: 07/07/2005

PATENT REEL: 016234 FRAME: 0835